SOFI TECHNOLOGIES INC.

SOFI TECHNOLOGIES INC.

ISIN:  US83406F1021

Overview

2024/07/16 21:22:02

Price
7.126 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

5.59% (0.38)

US83406F1021
SOFI

Stuttgart

EUR

Financial

Stock

7,516 EUR
S&P 500

7.111 EUR (1,700)
7.192 EUR (2,200)
6.695 EUR

7.126 EUR

6.695 EUR

6.749 EUR

300

2,054.00

7

0

WKN: 83406F102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date Headline
2024/07/15

Aktienempfehlungen Global

2024/07/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2024/07/09 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2024/06/28 B Equity Weekly

2024/06/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US83406F1021&ID_NOTATION=355031177
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US83406F1021&ID_NOTATION=355031177
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=133cf00a0a2b670ec402859741832ca54327b125629a284bf637753a0876098e&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0d98e39ff0f936e07&time=1721283632&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81a101a31581fa3741dc737d8c2b197e03889068eca636c4ad46fad53797739d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5776415623f1c1e72&time=1721283632&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a86cf959d428780fdaba52990b34e699ff96f84cfc4d9210ca06ef99a7d8436&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e7d96a7b01c9b1249&time=1721283632&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6219e14e07d2f644993251bdc1b2d66deac96ecf7f5195875d7507a22c5339f&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3ff74850fbb023953&time=1721283632&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f561cfa0ff7502c0045832d20f4b0495c4048e4548c3ab3d1f8f62eb1eb485c7&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ab1ff7b0d01a596ca&time=1721283632&tool=RSC

SOFI TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Details

2024/07/16 21:22:02

Price
7.126 EUR

Difference (] 5.59% (0.38)

General attributes

ISIN US83406F1021
Symbol SOFI
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,516 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.111 EUR (1,700)
Ask (Ask size) 7.192 EUR (2,200)
Open 6.695 EUR
High 7.126 EUR
Low 6.695 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.749 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 300
Trading volume 2,054.00
Number of trades 7
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.22% -10.81% -
Perf (abs.) +0.09 -0.86 -
Beta 2.04 2.66 2.02
Volatility 58.04 57.17 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

6.512 EUR (162
6.165 EUR (341
6.615 EUR (459

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
7.191 EUR (444)
8.910 EUR (2024/01/02)

5.797 EUR (2024/07/09)
10.160 EUR (2023/08/01)

5.797 EUR (2024/07/09)

All listings for SOFI TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Tradegate 2024/07/17 08:04 7.111 EUR 0.02 3

Stuttgart 2024/07/16 21:22 7.126 EUR 0.00 7

Nasdaq 2024/07/16 22:00 7.75USD 479.75 117,576

Munich 2024/07/17 08:01 7.111 EUR 0.00 1

Frankfurt 2024/07/16 18:57 6.95 EUR 0.03 9

Duesseldorf  2024/07/16 19:32 6.943 EUR 0.00 7

Berlin 2024/07/16 20:08 7.038 EUR 0.01 13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=355031177
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355149318
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315530405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355149319
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326673192
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355722816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354366006

SOFI TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
* 900
SoFi s
ol 1 ]

Contact Details
SOFI TECHNOLOGIES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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